
Race (Round 5) Unofficial Results by Fastest Lap

Nr. GapTotalLapTimeClass CarTeamDriver Mph

R. Antinucci / B. Thienes 1917ProAm Lamborghini Huracan LP620-2 2:07.809  9 - - 1 US RaceTronics 114.0

T. Hindman / C. Duerson 1910ProAm Lamborghini Huracan LP620-2 2:08.058  8 +0.249 +0.249 2 Prestige Performance 113.7

S. Michimi 191Pro Lamborghini Huracan LP620-2 2:08.125  8 +0.316 +0.067 3 Prestige Performance 113.7

C. Sbirrazzuoli / L. DeGeorge 1907ProAm Lamborghini Huracan LP620-2 2:09.544  14 +1.735 +1.419 4 Dream Racing Motorsports 112.4

D. Ockey 1909Am Lamborghini Huracan LP620-2 2:09.545  16 +1.736 +0.001 5 US RaceTronics 112.4

B. Gdovic 1946ProAm Lamborghini Huracan LP620-2 2:09.741  16 +1.932 +0.196 6 DAC Motorsports 112.3

J. Burke / D. Askew 1998Am Lamborghini Huracan LP620-2 2:10.041  2 +9.832 +7.900 7 DXDT Racing 112.0

J. Rattenbury 1933ProAm Lamborghini Huracan LP620-2 2:10.318  5 +2.509 +7.323 8 DAC Motorsports 111.8

P. Brisebois 1824Am Lamborghini Huracan LP620-2 2:10.356  6 +2.547 +0.038 9 DAC Motorsports 111.7

L. Rodriguez Jr 1929Am Lamborghini Huracan LP620-2 2:10.442  4 +3.633 +1.086 10 Change Racing 111.7

E. Anassis 1926Pro Lamborghini Huracan LP620-2 2:10.693  7 +4.184 +0.551 11 DAC Motorsports 111.5

J. Norman / J. Norman 1971Am Lamborghini Huracan LP620-2 2:11.311  15 +3.502 +0.682 12 Change Racing 110.9

R. Chouest 193LB Cup Lamborghini Huracan LP620-2 2:13.181  14 +5.372 +1.870 13 DXDT Racing 109.4

R. Hodes 1951Am Lamborghini Huracan LP620-2 2:14.139  4 +11.130 +5.758 14 KR2 Motorsports 108.6

G. Kraut / J. Janco 1966Am Lamborghini Huracan LP620-2 2:14.899  8 +7.090 +4.040 15 TRG - Lamborghini 108.0

J. Courtney / P. Argetsinger 1977Am Lamborghini Huracan LP620-2 2:15.205  3 +7.396 +0.306 16 Courtney Racing 107.7

W. James 1511LB Cup Lamborghini Huracan LP620-2 2:16.265  4 +8.456 +1.060 17 eXclaim Racing / Migliore Motorsports 106.9

S. Lawless 1827LB Cup Lamborghini Huracan LP620-2 2:18.221  2 +10.412 +1.956 18 Dream Racing Motorsports 105.4

J. Heinricher 1957LB Cup Lamborghini Huracan LP620-2 2:19.140  14 +26.331 +15.919 19 DAC Motorsports 104.7

Track Status: DRY
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